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All Lessons are held in __TEAMS Class Nursing 2a/2s_ 
 
 
 

2022 
March 
 

 
 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

Mon 7 
 

 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Cardiology 
Cardiology 
Cardiology  

Tue 8 
 
 

Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology  

Wed 9 
 

 
Cardiology 
Cardiology 
Cardiology  
Semeiotics 
Semeiotics 
Semeiotics  
 

Thu 10 
 
 

Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology  
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S  

Fri 11 
 
 

Cardiology 
Cardiology 
Cardiology  
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
 

  
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

 
Mon 14 

 
 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Cardiology 
Cardiology 
Cardiology  
 
  

 
Tue 15 

 
 
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S  

 
Wed 16 

 
 
Cardiology 
Cardiology 
Cardiology  
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology  

 
Thu 17 

 
 
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S 
 

 
Fri 18 

 
 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology  
 

 
 

 
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 

 
Mon 21 

 
 
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology 
Gastroenterology  
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 

 
Tue 22 

 
 
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Thoracic S 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S  

 
Wed 23 

 
 
Nephrology 
Nephrology 
Nephrology  
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics   
 

 
Thu 24 

 
 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S 

 
Fri 25 

 
 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg  
Nephrology 
Nephrology 
Nephrology  



	
2022 
April		

 
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

 
Mon 28 

 
 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg  
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
 

 
Tue 29 

 
 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S 
Cardiovascular S 
Nephrology 
Nephrology 
Nephrology  
 

 
Wed 30 

 
 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics   
Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology   

 
Thu 31 

 
 
Nephrology 
Nephrology 
Nephrology   
Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology  
 

 
Fri 1 

 
 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

 
Mon 4 

 
 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Nephrology 
Nephrology 
Nephrology  
 

 
Tue 5 

 
 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology  
 

 
Wed 6 

 
 
Haematology 
Haematology 
Haematology  
Pedagogy 
Pedagogy 
Pedagogy   

 
Thu 7 

 
 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology  
 
  

 
Fri 8 

 
 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Gen Surg 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Schedule 

 
 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 
 

 
Mon 11 

 
 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology  
 

 
Tue 12 

 
 
Haematology 
Haematology 
Haematology  
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
 

 
Wed 13 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thu 14 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Fri 15 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 Schedule 
 

14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 

	

Mon 18 
 

Tue 19 
 

Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology  
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 

Wed 20 
 

Haematology 
Haematology 
Haematology  
Oncologic N 
Oncologic N 
Oncologic N  

Thu 21 
 

Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology  
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geristrics    

Fri 22 
 

Oncologic N 
Oncologic N 
Oncologic N 
Haematology 
Haematology 
Haematology  

 Schedule 
 

14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 

	

Mon 25 
 

Tue 26 
 

Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
 

Wed 27 
 

Haematology 
Haematology 
Haematology  
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
 

Thu 28 
 

Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology   

Fri 29 
 

Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology  
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
 



	
2022 May Schedule 

 
14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 

	

Mon 2 
 

Oncologic N 
Oncologic N 
Oncologic N 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 

Tue 3 
 

Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Oncologic N 
Oncologic N 
Oncologic N    

Wed 4 
 

Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Oncologic N 
Oncologic N 
Oncologic N 

Thu 5 
 

Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics    
Italian 2  
Italian 2 
Italian 2 

Fri 6 
 

Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Oncology 
Oncology 
Oncology   

 Schedule 
 

14.00/14.45 
14.45/15.30 
15.30/16.15 
16.15/17.00 
17.00/17.45 
17.45/18.30 

	

Mon 9 
 

Geriatrics 
Geriatrics 
Geriatrics  
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
Italian 2 
 

Tue 10 
 

  

Wed 11 
 

  

Thu 12 
 

 

Fri 13 
 

 

 
 
General Surgery (2 CFU – 30 h)  -  Prof. Eva Lieto – Prof. Gennaro Galizia 
 
Thoracic Surgery (1 CFU – 15 h)  -  Prof. Giovanni Vicidomini 
 
Cardiovascular Surgery (1 CFU – 15 h)  -  Prof. Luca De Santo 
 
Cardiology (1 CFU – 15 h)  -  Prof. Elisabetta Moscarella – Prof. Francesco Loffredo 
 
Gastroenterology (1 CFU- 15 h)  -  Prof. Antonietta Gravina 
 
Nephrology (1 CFU – 15 h)  - Prof. Mariadelina Simeoni 
 
Geriatrics (4 CFU – 60 h)   -  Prof. Celestino Sardu 
 
Oncology (2 CFU – 30 h) – Prof. Stefania Napolitano – Prof. Carminia Della Corte 
 
Haematology (1 CFU – 15 h) – Prof. Giulia Martini 
 
Oncologic Nursing (1 CFU – 15 h) – Prof. Franca Cerqua 
 
Italian 2 (2 CFU – 30 h)  -  Private Contract 
 
       Il Coordinatore del CdL Nursing 
                                         (Prof. Eva Lieto) 


